
 Machine capacity from 15-150kg.

○ Shoulder Press:  Speci�cally designed to provide the best possible press in that hard to �nish area.                                                                                                                                                                                                            

○ Multilingual Display Board:  User friendly feature utilizing four languages such as English, French, Korean 

& Spanish.

○ Steam Injection – A new steam injection system covers the entire body width and with a new heated 

buck body, processing time is reduced.

○ �nish quality.

○ Side Expanders:  Improved side expanders open early to eliminate wrinkles.
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Model

Capacity

Drum Dimension

Washing

Middle Spin Speed 

High Spin Speed 

Blower Power

Hydraulic Pump Power

Dimension(L.W.H) 

Net Weight

Unit

kg

mm

r/min

r/min

r/min

kw

kw

mm

kg

SGX-8

8

630×310

50

100

1100

1.1

0.55

1580×850×1700

600

SGX-10

10

700×300

48

88

850

1.5

0.55

1580×950×1700

650

SGX-15

15

720×380

46

85

850

2.2

0.75

1580×950×1700

750

Model

Capacity

Drum Dimension

Drum Volume 

Drying Speed 

Motor Power

Blower Rated Power

Dimension(L.W.H) 

Net Weight

Unit

kg

mm

l

r/min

kw

kw

mm

kg

HG-S8

8

630×310

120

42

2.5

0.37

1000×850×1700

280

HG-S10

10

630×380

158

38

4

0.37

1000×950×1700

300

HG-S15

15

720×380

226

35

4

0.55

1000×850×1700

350

Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 

Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 

TL SERIES HYDRO 

EXTRACTOR 

DBP SERIES SHIRT、

COLLAR & SLEEVES INTEGRATED 

PRESSING MACHINE

HG-SERIES  HYDROCARBON  

DRYING MACHINE

SGX SERIES SEMI AUTO 

HYDROCARBON 

DRY CLEANER


