## SGX SERIES SEMI AUTO HYDROCARBON DRY CLEANER



Model	Unit	SGX-8	SGX-10	SGX-15
Capacity	kg	8	10	15
Drum Dimension	mm	630×310	700×300	720×380
Washing	r/min	50	48	46
Middle Spin Speed	r/min	100	88	85
High Spin Speed	r/min	1100	850	850
Blower Power	kw	1.1	1.5	2.2
Hydraulic Pump Power	kw	0.55	0.55	0.75
Dimension(L.W.H)	mm	1580×850×1700	1580×950×1700	1580×950×1700
Net Weight	kg	600	650	750

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

## HG-SERIES HYDROCARBON DRYING MACHINE



N. I. a. I. a. The second seco	Alata Thanahanan ang Panganan ang Panghan ang Pinghanan ang Panghan Panghan					
Net Weight	kg	280	300	350		
Dimension(L.W.H)	mm	1000×850×1700	1000×950×1700	1000×850×1700		
Blower Rated Power	kw	0.37	0.37	0.55		
Motor Power	kw	2.5	4	4		
Drying Speed	r/min	42	38	35		
Drum Volume	I	120	158	226		
Drum Dimension	mm	630×310	630×380	720×380		
Capacity	kg	8	10	15		
Model	Unit	HG-S8	HG-S10	HG-S15		

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

## TL SERIES HYDRO EXTRACTOR



Machine capacity from 15-150kg.

## DBP SERIES SHIRT, COLLAR & SLEEVES INTEGRATED PRESSING MACHINE





- O Shoulder Press: Specifically designed to provide the best possible press in that hard to finish area.
- O Multilingual Display Board: User friendly feature utilizing four languages such as English, French, Korean & Spanish.
- O Steam Injection A new steam injection system covers the entire body width and with a new heated buck body, processing time is reduced.
- O finish quality.
- O Side Expanders: Improved side expanders open early to eliminate wrinkles.

Web: www.chinalaundrymachine.com